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Estcourt Vets
Pet Health Club

We want your pet to keep eating,
running and living life at their best.
Which is why we created our Pet
Health Plan.

Look what's included. ..
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Vaccinations Monthly payments Home delivery
Essential vaccinations Manage your budget by No hassle delivery,
included spreading the cost easy to arrange
Health checks Parasite protection
Regular health checks to keep The best parasite control for
your pet in tip top condition the whole year

Additional benefits

* 10% off - Consultations

¢ 10% off - Neutering

* 10% off - Dentals

* 10% off - In-house lab fees

* 10% off - Food purchased at the practice
¢ Annual blood pressure check (Cats)

Pet Plan A5 leaflet - Infix Artwork PVA007 300922 new layout A.indd 1 30/09/2022 16:35



( Animal

Cat

Dog

Dog -
Dog -
Dog -
Dog -

Rabbit

Per month Annual Saving )

Small - Up to 10kg
Medium - 10.1-20kg
Large - 20.1-40kg
XL - 40.1-56kg
Giant - Over bbkg

£47.88

£86.73
£108.85
£189.93
£245.97
£277.37
£37.04

Sign-up today and start

enjoying the benefits of
the plan

Here's the small fn'm‘./

Minimum 12-month contract with a one off set-up fee of £10 payable with the
first Direct Debit. Plan will automatically renew annually and will start a new
12-month contract period.

Estcourt Vets

5 Estcourt Street, Devizes, SN10 1LQ « 01380 723687 -
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Scan the QR code or visit www.estcourtvets.co.uk
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